Monday, February 8, 2016

OFFICE CONFERENCES

Tuesday, February 9, 2016

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Straubing, Stephen A., M.D.
Sabino, Alan D., M.D.

Martin, William G., M.D.
Kaz, Steven J., M.D.

Leung, Steve M., M.D.
Kramer, Thomas D., Jr., M.D.

Maier, Adam, D.O.
Mills, Kyle F., M.D.

O'Connell, David M.D.
Popovich, William, M.D.

St. Onge, Rick D., M.D.
Allen, Mark L., M.D.
Bierer, Craig L., D.O.

Dyer, Jennifer S., M.D.
Ambrose, Martin P., M.D.

Beistel, Andrew J., D.O.
Bhatia, Ajay, M.D.

Bianco, Valentino J. III, D.O.
Buturla, Sean A.F., M.D.

Cornell, Clinton J., P.A.
Demint, Franklin D., D.O.

Ewald, Jesse M., M.D.

web 8:30

web

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Bonner, Courtney D., D.O.
Borruso, Courtney D., D.O.

Harlan, William C., D.O.
Kellems, Matthew D., M.D.

Kubicki, Krzysztof J., M.D.
Nalluri, Anil C., M.D.

Neuhoff, Ronica A., M.D.
Palaparty, Pooranand, M.D.

Rose, Bernard J., M.D.
Ryan, Richard J., M.D.

Zucco, Anthony D., D.O.
Zewail, Aly M.A., M.D.

MacDonald, Eric P., M.D.
Gruenther, Raymond C., M.D.
Heacock, Allison C., M.D.

Steinhauser, Carli A., A.A.
Stone, Rodney E., M.D.

Vargo, Bradley J., D.O.
Vellanki, Suman C., M.D.

Whitlock, Randall G. Jr., P.A.
Conti, Terrance R., M.D.

Elenniss, Kelly K., M.T.

request
final oc

final oc
final oc

final oc
final oc

final oc
final oc

S/SM
final oc

S/SM
S/SM

S/SM




